
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.92

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy10 31.92



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.09

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Harriet Cocker Spaniel Tom Kelly10 33.09



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner10 27 



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.62

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon10 24.62

20042 Quest Golden Retriever Karin Boyd1 48.81

20015 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ NT

20059 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 29.91

20012 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 33.78



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Quik Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ NT

24017 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 39.26

24016 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 41.59



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

44.7

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman10 44.7

12019 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan9 47.55



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

159

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 40.63 3.9134



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

160

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Misha Labrador Retriever Pamela Cox NQ 46.25 3.4595

20058 Poppy All American Linda Jones NQ 99.99 1.6002



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

160

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Dax Belgian Tervuren Daniel Bostwick NQ 50.52 3.1671



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

179

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Sansa Miniature Poodle Lisa Suttner NQ NT

12026 Preston Papillon Marlene Buchel NQ 99.99 1.7902



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ 73.66 2.4572



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 66.53 2.7206



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

178

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Minnie Toy Poodle Lisa Phinney NQ 65.45 2.7196



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

178

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 'Tis Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka NQ 71.3 2.4965

12024 T Reg Shetland Sheepdog Carol Christiansen NQ 72.53 2.4542



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

187

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Banu Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 53.24 3.5124



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

190

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Carly Border Collie Janine Crane NQ 44.71 4.2496

20002 Quigley Australian Shepherd Marianne Montague NQ 53.01 3.5842



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

190

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts NQ 66.61 2.8524

24004 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 71.75 2.6481

24006 Tor Australian Shepherd Stacie Murray NQ 78.93 2.4072



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

178

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy100 49.66 3.5844

8008 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 66.53 2.6755



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

178

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Ritz Shetland Sheepdog Kate Conn100 44.41 4.0081

12009 Ozzie Cocker Spaniel Tom Kelly   100 52.29 3.4041

12013 Ivy Beagle Susan Yanoff100 60.74 2.9305

12039 Cappy Miniature Pinscher Diane Egan NQ NT

12015 Kenya Schipperke Nathalie Lussier NQ NT

12004 Harriet Cocker Spaniel Tom Kelly NQ NT

12031 Bryce Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ 56.68 3.1404

12005 Zeke Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 57.33 3.1048

12032 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 58.45 3.0453

12010 Elijah James Cocker Spaniel Anne Kelly     NQ 62.55 2.8457

12040 Wendy Cairn Terrier Gayanna Gilbraith NQ 68.33 2.6050

12016 Zoey Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 75.33 2.3629



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

187

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Chloe Miniature Poodle Lisa Suttner100 50.75 3.6847

16022 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ NT

16005 Max Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 37.9 4.9340

16003 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner NQ 41.81 4.4726

16007 Doc Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 46.9 3.9872

16009 Jagger Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Dottie Hamblin NQ 56.95 3.2836

16008 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 69.36 2.6961



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

190

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal100 40.32 4.7123

20003 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 40.43 4.6995

20046 Ember Border Collie John Green100 41.42 4.5872

20009 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce100 42.07 4.5163

20004 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 45.37 4.1878

20041 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Kate Volz100 46.05 4.126

20008 Miley Labrador Retriever Jeannie Henderson100 47.95 3.9625

20044 Skipper Labrador Retriever Mary Kobis100 48.76 3.8966

20006 Bodie Golden Retriever Stephanie Podejko100 52.08 3.6482

20023 Venus Dalmatian Stephanie Podejko100 54.28 3.5004

20042 Quest Golden Retriever Karin Boyd100 58.38 3.2545

20054 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 39.75 4.7799

20070 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus NQ 40.77 4.6603

20017 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 41.51 4.5772

20020 Gem Border Collie Rosemary Sutherland NQ 42.18 4.5045

20053 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 43.32 4.386

20011 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp NQ 43.67 4.3508

20059 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 45.46 4.1795

20015 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 46.17 4.1152

20007 Riesling Border Collie Pamela Maurey NQ 47.28 4.0186

20010 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ 52.74 3.6026

20075 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 53.23 3.5694

20039 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 53.41 3.5574

20021 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 55.68 3.4124

20045 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 56.07 3.3886



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

190

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Keno Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Nathalie Lussier NQ 61.08 3.1107



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

190

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley100 48.19 3.9427

24009 Rigby Belgian Tervuren Daniel Bostwick NQ NT

24002 Q Belgian Tervuren Melvin Manor NQ 48.67 3.9038

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney NQ 52.45 3.6225

24010 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 66 2.8788

24007 Chance Doberman Pinscher Gwen Gerow NQ 70.22 2.7058



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

180

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Sadie Australian Cattle Dog Rebecca Chynoweth NQ 85.92 2.095



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

190

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts NQ 72.14 2.6338



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

178

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Spree Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka NQ 62.53 2.8466

8010 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang NQ 65.88 2.7019



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

187

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Kacy Keeshonden Don Warren100 45.42 4.1171

12042 Mitzi Miniature Poodle Lisa Suttner100 60.02 3.1156

12018 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 64.66 2.8921

12034 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Royce NQ 51.21 3.6516

12020 Mia Keeshonden Dawn Rager NQ 53.6 3.4888

12019 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 77.09 2.4257



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

190

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Glacier Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley100 63.44 2.995

16018 Storm Belgian Tervuren Jeanne King100 65.69 2.8924

16023 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 69.48 2.7346



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

190

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Dale MahoneyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Cameo Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 52.15 3.6433

20024 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 60.12 3.1603

20047 Chase Belgian Tervuren Jeanne King100 64.31 2.9544

20029 Sammy Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 56.95 3.3363



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

110

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Misha Labrador Retriever Pamela Cox NQ 22.25 4.9438

20058 Poppy All American Linda Jones NQ 64.13 1.7153



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

147

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 31.59 4.6534



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

151

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts NQ 47.76 3.1616

24012 Dax Belgian Tervuren Daniel Bostwick NQ 55.82 2.7051



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

143

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 T Reg Shetland Sheepdog Carol Christiansen NQ NT

12043 Sansa Miniature Poodle Lisa Suttner NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

150

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Max Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 38.87 3.8590



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

156

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Moxie Border Collie Jovanina Tyrrell NQ 30.72 5.0781

20050 Carly Border Collie Janine Crane NQ 40.73 3.8301

20031 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ 41.5 3.7590

20002 Quigley Australian Shepherd Marianne Montague NQ 41.75 3.7365



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

156

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Tor Australian Shepherd Stacie Murray100 34.58 4.5113

24016 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 40.46 3.8557

24017 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 45.04 3.4636



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

143

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy100 33.44 4.2763

8015 Minnie Toy Poodle Lisa Phinney100 47.73 2.9960

8008 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 42.54 3.3615



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

143

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Ritz Shetland Sheepdog Kate Conn100 29.36 4.8706

12009 Ozzie Cocker Spaniel Tom Kelly   100 32.67 4.3771

12004 Harriet Cocker Spaniel Tom Kelly100 34.15 4.1874

12031 Bryce Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley100 38.53 3.7114

12015 Kenya Schipperke Nathalie Lussier100 43.17 3.3125

12013 Ivy Beagle Susan Yanoff NQ NT

12039 Cappy Miniature Pinscher Diane Egan NQ 26.76 5.3438

12032 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 35.32 4.0487

12005 Zeke Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 35.76 3.9989

12040 Wendy Cairn Terrier Gayanna Gilbraith NQ 39.7 3.6020

12010 Elijah James Cocker Spaniel Anne Kelly     NQ 41.34 3.4591

12001 'Tis Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka NQ 47.18 3.0309

12016 Zoey Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 53.58 2.6689



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

150

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 27.68 5.4191

16022 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee100 27.81 5.3937

16021 Chloe Miniature Poodle Lisa Suttner100 31.58 4.7498

16009 Jagger Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Dottie Hamblin NQ 36.91 4.0639

16007 Doc Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 37.47 4.0032

16001 Banu Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 45.6 3.2895



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

156

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 26.16 5.9633

20046 Ember Border Collie John Green100 26.48 5.8912

20011 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp100 27.56 5.6604

20059 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil 100 29.22 5.3388

20004 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 30.87 5.0534

20044 Skipper Labrador Retriever Mary Kobis100 31.48 4.9555

20041 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Kate Volz100 32.17 4.8492

20008 Miley Labrador Retriever Jeannie Henderson100 33.73 4.625

20021 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 35.44 4.4018

20023 Venus Dalmatian Stephanie Podejko100 36.28 4.2999

20010 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney100 42.77 3.6474

20042 Quest Golden Retriever Karin Boyd NQ NT

20020 Gem Border Collie Rosemary Sutherland NQ 25.9 6.0232

20012 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 26.55 5.8757

20007 Riesling Border Collie Pamela Maurey NQ 27.39 5.6955

20017 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 28.42 5.4891

20009 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce NQ 28.85 5.4073

20054 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 29.44 5.2989

20045 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 31.16 5.0064

20022 Keno Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Nathalie Lussier NQ 35.75 4.3636

20039 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 36.52 4.2716

20003 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 37.12 4.2026

20075 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 39.47 3.9524

20006 Bodie Golden Retriever Stephanie Podejko NQ 40.06 3.8942



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

156

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 41.05 3.8002

20053 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 41.79 3.733



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

156

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack100 31.95 4.8826

24018 Hailey Collie Lori Hachey100 43.35 3.5986

24004 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ NT

24007 Chance Doberman Pinscher Gwen Gerow NQ NT

24002 Q Belgian Tervuren Melvin Manor NQ 35.32 4.4168

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney NQ 39.99 3.901

24009 Rigby Belgian Tervuren Daniel Bostwick NQ 54.91 2.8410



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

103

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Cadie Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley100 32.76 3.1441



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

150

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Sadie Australian Cattle Dog Rebecca Chynoweth94 50.59 2.9650

12034 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Royce NQ 31.89 4.7037



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

156

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts NQ 44.98 3.4682



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

143

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Gamble Scottish Terrier Bonnie Murphy100 50 2.86



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

143

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang100 33.72 4.2408

8006 Spree Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka100 37.09 3.8555



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

150

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Mitzi Miniature Poodle Lisa Suttner100 40.13 3.7379

12018 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 45.64 3.2866

12021 Kacy Keeshonden Don Warren NQ 29.14 5.1476

12020 Mia Keeshonden Dawn Rager NQ 36.63 4.0950

12019 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 58.28 2.5738



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

156

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Storm Belgian Tervuren Jeanne King100 47.91 3.2561

16023 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 41.42 3.7663



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

CNYSSC 8/7/2016

156

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan SkurzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Sammy Standard Poodle Christopher Denny100 37.33 4.1789

20028 Cameo Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 40.7 3.8329

20024 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 41.05 3.8002

20047 Chase Belgian Tervuren Jeanne King100 48.54 3.2138

20055 Tugger Vizsla Tina Reynolds NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

12029 Flame Shetland Sheepdog Peggy Hammond55 33.16



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

20056 Misha Labrador Retriever Pamela Cox59 24.61



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

24015 Quik Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 36.86



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

20050 Carly Border Collie Janine Crane71 33.38



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

24020 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts60 40.87

24018 Hailey Collie Lori Hachey NQ NT

24012 Dax Belgian Tervuren Daniel Bostwick NQ 36.36

24017 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 37.28



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

8005 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy61 47.25



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

12004 Harriet Cocker Spaniel Tom Kelly NQ 32.04



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

16014 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 39.62

16022 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

20012 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal78 33.71

20017 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo77 28.29

20003 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz71 36.83

20011 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp67 36.53

20037 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere67 37.13

20007 Riesling Border Collie Pamela Maurey66 37.54

20041 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Kate Volz65 34.48

20009 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce63 37.9

20059 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 37.74

20042 Quest Golden Retriever Karin Boyd NQ 38.79

20054 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 38.98



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

24002 Q Belgian Tervuren Melvin Manor67 35.23

24016 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley63 28.64



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

8011 Cadie Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ 52.4



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

4002 Gamble Scottish Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

20060 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCNYSSC 8/7/2016

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Jan Skurzynski

YPS

12044 Sadie Australian Cattle Dog Rebecca Chynoweth NQ NT


